(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : KNR Constructions Limited
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : KNRCON
As on Date : 31-Mar-2015

Partly paid-up shares

No. of partly
paid-up shares

As a % of total no.
ot partly paid-up
Shares

Ag a % of total no. of chareg
of the company

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
As a % of total no. of shares
No. of As a % of total no. of |of
Outstanding convertible securities outstanding  |outstanding the company, assuming full
securities convertible securities {conversion of the
convertible securities
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
V)
As a % of total 1o, of As a % of total no. of shares
Warrants No. of warrants of the company, assuming
warrants .
full conversion of Warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital of the company,
assuming full conversion of warrants 0
and convertible securities
(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern
Number of Total shareholding as| Shares Pledged or
. | a percentage of total otherwise
Sr. Category of Number of | Total |shares h_el(-i in|  imber of shares encumbered
no. shareholder [shareholders| number |[dematerialized A A
of shares form As a S2  INumber] sa
percentage percentage
percentage of of (IX) =
I 11 I v ! N
® o (D ™ %) of Eé;)B) (A+B+C) S(l\lj‘l?;; (VIIIL) /
(VII) (IV) * 100
Promoter and
(A) Promoter Group’
(1) |Indian
Individuals/Hindu
60 169 N n
(a) Undivided Family S[18425241 18425241 65,52 (50 Y G.00




Central

(b) |Government/State 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government(s)

(c) {Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Financial

(d) [nstitutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

() |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5118425241 18425241 65.52 05,52 0 0.00

(2) |Foreign
Individuals (Non-
Resident

(@) Individuals/Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals)

(b) [Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0| 0

(c) [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d) Qualified Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Investor

(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 518425241 18425241 65.52 65.52 0 0.00
Promoter Group
(A= (A)DHHA)2)
Public

(B) shareholding3

(1) {Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds/UTI 21| 5832899 5832899 20.74 20.74] N.A. N.A.
Financial

(b) Institutions/Banks 2 7206 7206 0.03 0.03 N.A.‘ N.A.
Central

(c) |Government/State 0 0 0 0 0] N.A. N.A.
Government(s)

(@) [yonre Capital 0 0 0 0 ol NA | NA.
unds

(c) [Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 NA. | NA.
Companies
Foreign

(f) |Institutional S| 237848 237848 0.85 0.85 N.A. N.A.
[nvestors
Foreign Venture

(&) Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 NA. NA.

(h) Qualificd Foreign 0 0 0 0 ol NA NA
Investor

(i) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 {.00 0.00] N.A. N.A.
Sub-Total (B)(1) 28] 6077953 6077953 21.61 21611 N.A. N.A.




@)

Non-institutions

(a)

Bodies Corporate

178

780173

780173

2.77

2.77

N.A.

N.A.

(b)

Individuals - i.
Individual
Shareholders
Holding Nominal
Share Capital Up

To>Rs. [ Lakh.

6540

1579956

1579942

5.62

5.62

N.A.

N.A.

Individuals - ii.
Individual
Shareholders
Holding Nominal
Share Capital In
Excess Of Rs. |
Lakh

21

1171882

1171882

4.17

4.17

N.A.

N.A.

(<)

Qualified Foreign
Investor

0

0

N.A.

N.A.

(d)

Any Other (Total)

269

88255

88255

0.31

0.31

N.A.

N.A.

(d1),

Clearing Members

94

26675

26675

0.09

0.09

N.A.

N.A.

(d2)

Foreign Portfolio
Investors
(Corporate)

—_

7444

7444

0.03

0.03

N.A.

N.A.

(d3)

INon Resident
Indian (Non Repat)

35

8960

8960

0.03

0.03

N.A.

N.A.

(d4)

INon Resident
Indians (Repat)

138

44906

44906

0.16

0.16

NA.

N.A.

(d5)

Office Bearer

270

270

0.00

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

Sub-Total (B)(2)

7008

3620266

3620252

12.87

12.87

NA.

N.A.

Total Public
Shareholding (B)=

B))HB)(2)

7036

9698219

9698205

34.48

34.48

N.A.

N.A.

TOTAL (A)+(B)

7041

28123460

28123446

100.00

100.00

0.00

©)

Shares held by
Custodians and
against which
Depository
Receipts have been
issued

N.A.

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

Cl

Promoter and
Promoter Group

0

0

0

N.A.

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

C2

Public

0

0

0

N.A.

0.00

N.A.

N.A.

GRAND TOTAL
(A)yHB)HC)

7041

28123460

28123446

N.A.

100.00

0

0.00

'For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.

’For definitions of "Promoter" and ""Promoter Group', refer to Clause 40A.
*For definitions of "Public Shareholding”, refer to Clauge 40A.




(D(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Total Shares Shares pledged or Details of warrants Details of convertible | Total shares
held otherwise encumbered o securities (includ ing
as a % underlying
s a of As a % shares
" % of grand total As a % total assuming full
MM M.m»ﬁm_.ﬂﬂ_mw Mrﬂﬁmm“_ﬁ%mq grand wmwwomhmmmw total | Number | number | Number of | number of | conversion of
Number | total [Number A) + of of convertible| convertible | warrants and
(A)+ _ | (B) + |warrants| warrants | securities |securities of{ convertible
M (D (T av) [(®m+] (vD AMMMW\l (C)of| held of the held the same man_.nm:w@ as
(©) (IV)*100 sub- (XI) same (X0 class a % of diluted
clause class (XII) |share capital
(V) (2) X)
(VIID) (XIIL)
KAMIDI
1 |NARASIMHA |AEDPK2315K |10798719| 3840 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
REDDY
JALANDHAR
2 REDDY |AEMPKO0219B{4335021| 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
KAMIDI
3 <MWW_%UUH> AKSPK2197A| 1761501 6.26 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
MEREDDY
4 RAJESH AIEPR0573R | 1500000 | 5.33 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
REDDY
KRISHNA
5 REDDY |ADAPVI1541Q| 30000 | C.11 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
VERAMALLA
TOTAL 18425241| 65.52 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00




I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number o {
Z S

shares
. Details of convertible Total
Details of warrants ..
Shares as a securities shares
percentage of ;.:n_cam.:m
total number underlying
of shares % w.r.1total urwz.m
: 0 0 - assuming
Sr. PAN of the INumber of {i-e., Grand Number As a % total Number of| number of full
IName of the shareholder Total number of . . .
INoO. Shareholder shares of convertible| convertible {conversion
(A)+HB)HC) warrants of .\ . .
N . warrants securities |securities of |of warrants
indicated in the same d
held held the same an
Statement at class class canvertible
para (I)(a) securities)
above} as a % of
diluted
HDFC TRUSTEE
COMPANY LTD- A/C
HDFC MID - 2347797 8.35 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
CAPOPPORTUNITIES
FUND
TATA TRUSTEE CO.
LTD A/C TATA
w\_%m%? FUND- AAATTOS70A 1208000 4.30 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
INFRASTRUCTURE
FUND
FRANKLIN INDIA
SMALLER 577036 2.05 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
COMPANIES FUND
DSP BLACKROCK
MICRO CAP FUND AAAID0430B 561292 2.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
ICICI PRUDENTIAL
INFRASTRUCTURE AAAAIO038F 541210 1.92 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
FUND




L&T MUTUAL FUND

TRUSTEE LIMITED-

L&T BUSINESS AAATC4460E 451610 ‘ ﬂ.m_ 0 0.00 0 0.00

CYCLES FUND

Ajai Hari Dalmia AADPD6743] 350142 | 1.25 0 0.00 0 0.00
TOTAL 6037087 21.47 0 0.00 0 0.00

I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category '""Public' and holding more than 5% of the total number of

shares
Shares as a Details of warrants Details of co .:<o§c_m Total shares
percentage of securities : )
total number (including
of shares y _ E&—w: ving
i o o w.r.t tota shares
Sr. Name of the sharzholder  |PATV of the Number of %%m_mwm:m Number ﬂwcws%mwoﬁ”w_ Number of| number of |assuming full
o Shareholder|shares (AYHB)HC) of warrants of convertible| convertible |conversion of
indicated jn | Warrants | o oo securities | securities of Swﬁmzﬁ.usm
Statement at | Deld class held the same no:%w:ﬁ_m
para (1)(a) class securities) as a
above} % of diluted
HDFC TRUSTEE
COMPANY LID - A/C
HDFC MID - 2347797 8.35 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
CAPOPPORTUNITIES
FUND
TOTAL 2347797 8.35 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. Name of the
No.[shareholder

PAN of the
Shareholder

shares

Number of locked-in

para

Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at

T
(/% @

i




(I)(a) above}

TOTAL

0.00

(I1)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

. Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
Type of outstanding Number of .
Sr. DR (ADRs, GDRs Number of hares underlyin percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand
No. ’ > loutstanding DRs 1dertyingirotal (A)+(B)*+(C) indicated in Statement at para
SDRs, etc.) outstanding DRs
(I)(a) above}
TOTAL 0 0 0.00

(I1)(b) Statement showing

holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group’ are in

excess of 1% of the total mumber of shares

Sr M,.w\mwso_wﬁsm Uwz.::cﬁ. of shares|Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total
* [Name of the DR Holden underlying number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
No. . (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding DRs [Statement at para (I)(a) above}
SDRs, etc.)
TOTAL 0 0.00

(I11) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders,

if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Sr. Category of Number of Voting Rights held Total Voting | . . .
. e t .e.
no. shareholder in each class of securities  |Rights (III+IV+V) Total Voting Rights i.c. (V1)
Class X | ClassY | Class Z As Mw MMM»MW age >mow M”.Wmﬂ%mo
I an (D (v) V) (VD (VID) (VIII)
(A) {Promoter and Promoter Group®
(1) |Indian
(a) |Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family ) o] 0.00] 0.00




(b) |Central Government/Statz Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) |Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) [|Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(1) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) |Foreign
() H:&/\_Ha:m_m (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individuals)
(b) [Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(c) |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter,
Group (A)= (A)(1)H(A)2) ° ° ° ° 090 00
(B) |Public shareholding
(1) |Institutions
(a) |Mutual Funds/UTI 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(b) [Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(¢) |Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) ({Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(e) [Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(f) |Foreign Institutional Investors 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(g) |Foreign Venture Capital [nvestors 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h) |Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(h) |Any Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sub-Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(2) [Non-institutions
(a) [Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Individuals - i. Individual
(b) Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Up 0 0 0.00 0.00




T»=Rs. 1 Lakh.

Indi viduals - ii. Individual Shareholders Holding

Nominal Share Capital In Excess Of Rs. 1 Lakh 0 0 0 0 0.00 0-00
(c) rQmalified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
(d) [Anav Other (Total) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
$ u-Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
Twizl Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL (A)+(B) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
$haresheld by Custodians and against which
(© Depository wwom::m have been mmmm:oa 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00
C1 |Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0
C2 |Public 0 0 0 0 0 0
GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0.00




