(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Name of the Company : KNR Constructions Limited Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : KNRCON

As on Date: 31-Mar-2015

120 011 2 1110 1 0 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
Partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up Shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Outstanding convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	the company, assuming full
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	0
Held by public	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Warrants	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of Warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	.0	0	0
Held by public	C	0	0
Total	C	0	0
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities	C		

(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern

Sr.	Category of shareholder	Number of	Total	Number of shares held in dematerialized	a percenta	eholding as ige of total of shares	oth	Pledged or erwise mbered
			of shares	form	As a percentage	nercentage	01	As a percentage (IX) =
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	of (A+B) ¹ (VI)	(A+B+C) (VII)	shares (VIII)	(VIII) / (IV) * 100
	Promoter and							
(A)	Promoter Group ²							
(1)	Indian							
(a)	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	5	18425241	18425241	65.52	65.52	V	0.00



	F''.							
(b)	Central Government/State	O	0	0	0	0	0	0
-	Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(c)	Bodies Corporate Financial	U	U		0	0		- 0
(d)	Institutions/Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(c)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	. 0	0.00			0
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	5	18425241	18425241	65.52	65.52	0	0.00
(2)	Foreign							
(a)	Individuals (Non- Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(b)	Bodies Corporate	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(c)	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(d)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
(e)	Any Other (Total)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0	0.00
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	5	18425241	18425241	65.52	65.52	0	0.00
(B)	Public shareholding ³							
(1)	Institutions					,		
(a)	Mutual Funds/UTI	21	5832899	5832899	20.74	20.74	N.A.	N.A.
(b)	Financial Institutions/Banks	2	7206	7206	0.03	0.03	N.A.	N.A.
(c)	Central Government/State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	N.A.	N.A.
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	0	0	0	0	0	N.A.	N.A.
1(0)	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	N.A.	N.A.
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	5	237848	237848	0.85	0.85	N.A.	N.A.
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	N.A.	N.A.
(h)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0	N.A.	N.A.
(i)	Any Other (Total)	0		0	1		·	N.A.
(1)			6077953	6077953	21.61	21.61	N.A.	N.A.



(2)	Non-institutions							
(a)	Bodies Corporate	178	780173	780173	2.77	2.77	N.A.	N.A.
(b)	Individuals - i. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Up T0 >RS. 1 Lakh.	6540	1579956	1579942	5.62	5.62	N.A.	N.A.
	Individuals - ii. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital In Excess Of Rs. 1 Lakh	21	1171882	1171882	4.17	4.17	N.A.	N.A.
(c)	Qualified Foreign Investor	0	0	0	0	0	N.A.	N.A.
(d)	Any Other (Total)	269	88255	88255	0.31	0.31	N.A.	N.A.
(d1)	Clearing Members	94	26675	26675	0.09	0.09	N.A.	N.A.
<u> </u>	Foreign Portfolio Investors (Corporate)	1	7444	7444	0.03	0.03	N.A.	N.A.
<u></u>	Non Resident Indian (Non Repat)	35	8960	8960	0.03	0.03	N.A.	N.A.
(d4)	Non Resident Indians (Repat)	138	44906	44906	0.16	0.16	N.A.	N.A.
(d5)	Office Bearer	1	270	270	0.00	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	7008	3620266	3620252	12.87	12.87	N.A.	N.A.
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	7036	9698219	9698205	34.48	34.48	N.A.	N.A.
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	7041	28123460	28123446	100.00	100.00	0	0.00
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
C1	Promoter and Promoter Group	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
C2	Public	0	0	0	N.A.	0.00	N.A.	N.A.
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	7041	28123460	28123446	N.A.	100.00	0	0.00



¹For determining public shareholding for the purpose of Clause 40A.
²For definitions of "Promoter" and "Promoter Group", refer to Clause 40A.
³For definitions of "Public Shareholding", refer to Clause 40A.



				3110		
	5	4	3	2	1	Sr. No.
TOTAL	KRISHNA REDDY VERAMALLA	MEREDDY RAJESH REDDY	KAMIDI YASHODA	JALANDHAR REDDY KAMIDI	KAMIDI NARASIMHA REDDY	Name of the shareholder (II)
	ADAPV1541Q 30000	AIEPR0573R	AKSPK2197A 1761501	AEMPK0219B 4335021	KAMIDI NARASIMHA AED P K2315K 10798719 38.40 REDDY	PAN of the Shareholder (III)
18425241 65.52	30000	1500000	1761501		10798719	Total Shares held as a object grain Number tota (A) (IV) (B) (C) (Y)
65.52	0.11	5.33	6.26	15.41	38.40	as a % of grand total (A) + (B) + (C)
0	0	0	0	0	0	Shai otherw Otherw Number (VI)
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	Shares pledged or
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	
0	0	0	0	0	0	Details of Number of warrants held (XI)
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	Details of warrants As a % total Number number of of warrants warrants held of the (XI) same class (X)
0	0	0	0	0	0	Details of secu secu
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	Details of convertible securities As a % total number of number of convertible convertible securities of the same (XI) (XII) (XII)
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	Details of convertible securities (including underlying shares As a % total assuming full assuming full convertible convertible warrants and ecurities securities of convertible held the same securities as % of diluted (XII) (XII) (XIII) (XIII)



I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

					5/	MAJCTO!			
	0.00	<u> </u>	0.00	C	1.72	017146	THE REPORT OF THE PERSON OF TH	FUND	
			0 00	2	1 02	541210	A A A A I0038F	ICICI PRUDENTIAL	5
0	0.00	0	0.00	0	2.00	561292	AAAJD0430B	DSP BLACKROCK MICRO CAP FUND	4
•	0.00	0	0.00	0	2.05	577036		FRANKLIN INDIA SMALLER COMPANIES FUND	ယ
0	0.00	0	0.00	0	4.30	1208000	AAATT0570A	TATA TRUSTEE CO. LTD A/C TATA MUTUAL FUND - TATA INFRASTRUCTURE FUND	2
0	0.00	. 0	0.00	0	8.35	2347797		HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD - A/C HDFC MID - CAPOPPORTUNITIES FUND	
shares including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted	al f e e	Number of convertible securities held		w Z	Shares as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of shares	PAN of the Shareholder	Name of the shareholder	No. Sr.
Total	Details of convertible	Details of		1					

0	0.00	0	0.00	0	21.47	6037087		TOTAL	
0	0.00	0	0.00	0	1.25	350142	AADPD6743J	Ajai Hari Dalmia	7
•	0.00	0	0.00	0	1.61	451610	AAATC4460E	L&T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LIMITED- L&T BUSINESS CYCLES FUND	6

I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares

0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	8.35	2347797		TOTAL	
0.00	0.00	0	0.00	0	8.35	2347797		HDFC TRUSTEE COMPANY LTD - A/C HDFC MID - CAPOPPORTUNITIES FUND	1
underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a % of diluted	As a % total number of warrants of the same class As a % total number of number of warrants of the same class As a % total number of convertible convertible securities of the same class % w.r.t total shares assuming full conversion of warrants and the same class % of diluted	Number of convertible securities held		Number of warrants held	total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}	Number of shares	PAN of the Number of Shareholder shares	Name of the shareholder	No.
Total shares	Details of convertible securities	Details of seco	Details of warrants		Shares as a percentage of				

(I)(d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

para	shares	Shareholder	No. shareholder
(i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at	TAUTHORI OF TOCKER-III	FAIN OF THE	SI. INAME OF THE
Locked-in shares as a percentage of total number of share	Number of leaked in	DANIOSTA	

TOTAL			
		$(I)(a)$ above $\}$	
0.00	0.00		

(II)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

_		Sr.
	TOTAL	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)
	0	Number of outstanding DRs
	0	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs
	0.00	Type of outstanding Number of DR (ADRs, GDRs, outstanding DRs (I)(a) above} Shares underlying percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand percentage of total number of shares are percentage of total number of percentage of total number of shares are percentage of total number of percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand percentage of total number of attention of shares are percentage of total number of percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand percentage of total number of shares are percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand percentage of total number of shares {

(II)(b) Statement showing holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

		Sr. Name of the DR Holder (AD) No. SDR	
) () ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ; ;	TOTAL	Type of outstanding DR ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	
	0	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	
	0.00	Sr. Name of the DR Holder (ADRs, GDRs, etc.) Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DR underlying number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in outstanding DRs Statement at para (I)(a) above}	

(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders, if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

(4)	(a)	Ξ	(A)	Ξ	}			no.	Sr	
ALL CALL LANGE STORAGE	Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family	Indian	(A) Promoter and Promoter Group ²	(11)				shareholder	Category of	
	<u>Q</u>		<u> </u>		(III)	Class X		in each	Number of Voting Rights held	
0M					(IX)	Class X Class Y Class Z	•	in each class of securities	f Voting Ri	
7	》 。				3	Class Z	}			
	0			,	(VI)			Rights (III+IV+V)	Total Voting	
	0.00					of (A+B)	As a percentage As a percentage		Total Voting I	
	0.00	0.00			(VIII)	of (A+B+C)	As a percentage		Total Voting Rights i.e. (VI)	

1	(b)	(a)	<u>a</u>		(h)	(h)	(8)	(f)	(e)	(C)	(c)	<u>@</u>	(a)			1		(e)	ଚା	ক্রা	((a)	(2)		্লা	<u>a</u>	তা	<u> </u>
			(2)	7.0		L				(d)		(b) I		Ξ	(B)		7.0		(b)	(c) I								<u></u>
	Individuals - i. Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Capital Up	Bodies Corporate	Non-institutions	Sub-Total (B)(1)	Any Other (Total)	Qualified Foreign Investor	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	Foreign Institutional Investors	Insurance Companies	Venture Capital Funds	Central Government/State Government(s)	Financial Institutions/Banks	Mutual Funds/UTI	Institutions	Public shareholding	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)$	Sub-Total (A)(2)	Any Other (Total)	Qualified Foreign Investor	Institutions	Bodies Corporate	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals)	Foreign	Sub-Total (A)(1)	Any Other (Total)	Financial Institutions/Banks	Bodies Corporate	Central Government/State Government(s)
	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.
CONS	<i>1</i> 0°	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0
ONS Brueat	(CTION)	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0
	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0
))))		
	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00

0.00	0	0	0	0	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	
0	0	0	0	0	Public	C2
0	0	0	0	0	Promoter and Promoter Group	C1
0.00	0	0	0	0	Sharesheld by Custodians and against which Depository Receipts have been issued	(C)
0.00	0	0	0	0	TOTAL (A)+(B)	
0.00	0	0	0	0	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	
0.00	0	. 0	0	0	\$ u b-Total (B)(2)	
0.00	0	0	0	0	Nav Other (Total)	(d)
0.00	0	0	0	0	Qualified Foreign Investor	(c)
0.00	0	0	0	0	Indi viduals - ii. Individual Shareholders Holding Norminal Share Capital In Excess Of Rs. 1 Lakh	
					'T•>Rs. 1 Lakh.	

